

## **Oakland Unified School District**

## Legislation Details (With Text)

16-1	793 Version: 2	Name:	Small Construction Contract Under \$ Awarded Pursuant to CUPCCAA – C 16123 – AEKO Consulting – Roosev Charter Facility Equity Project	ontract No.
Agreement or Contract 8/4/2016		Status:	Passed	
		In control:	Senior Business Officer	
8/24	/2016	Final action:	8/24/2016	
8/24	/2016	Enactment #	: 16-1398	
Pursuant to CUPCCAA, Contract No. 16123, by and between the District and AEKO Consulting, Oakland, CA, for the latter to install two (2) new Cat6 PVC with cables terminated on a new Cat6 patch panel and jack using Cat6 RJ 45 jacks, provide and install wiremold 700 series raceway to hide expose cables, install 2 new Meraki WAP's, test newly installed cables and provide soft copies, in conjunction with the Roosevelt Prop 39 Charter Facility Equity Project, more specifically delineated in the Scope of Services in Exhibit "A", incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, commencing August 25, 2016 and concluding no later than September 23, 2016, in an amount not to exceed \$660.00.				
1. 16-1793 Small Construction Contract Under \$45,000 Awarded Pursuant to CUPCCAA – Contract No. 16123 – AEKO Consulting – Roosevelt Prop 39 Charter Facility Equity Project				
Joe.	Dominguez@ousd.ord			
Ver.	Action By	A	ction	Result
2				
	Agree 8/4/2 8/24 8/24 Appr Purs Oakl patcl expo conju the S comi exce 1. 16 No. Joe.	Agreement or Contract 8/4/2016 8/24/2016 8/24/2016 Approval by the Board of Educ Pursuant to CUPCCAA, Contr Oakland, CA, for the latter to i patch panel and jack using Ca expose cables, install 2 new N conjunction with the Roosevel the Scope of Services in Exhil commencing August 25, 2016 exceed \$660.00.	Agreement or Contract Status:   8/4/2016 In control:   8/24/2016 Final action:   8/24/2016 Enactment #   Approval by the Board of Education of a Smal Pursuant to CUPCCAA, Contract No. 16123, Oakland, CA, for the latter to install two (2) ne   patch panel and jack using Cat6 RJ 45 jacks, expose cables, install 2 new Meraki WAP's, te conjunction with the Roosevelt Prop 39 Chart the Scope of Services in Exhibit "A", incorporation commencing August 25, 2016 and concluding exceed \$660.00.   1. 16-1793 Small Construction Contract Under No. 16123 – AEKO Consulting – Roosevelt Prop Joe.Dominguez@ousd.ord	Awarded Pursuant to CUPCCAA - C   16123 - AEKO Consulting - Roosev   Charter Facility Equity Project   Agreement or Contract Status:   Passed   8/4/2016 In control:   Senior Business Officer   8/24/2016 Final action:   8/24/2016 Enactment #:   8/24/2016 Enactment #:   8/24/2016 Enactment #:   16-1398   Approval by the Board of Education of a Small Construction Work Contract under \$45,0   Pursuant to CUPCCAA, Contract No. 16123, by and between the District and AEKO C   Oakland, CA, for the latter to install two (2) new Cat6 PVC with cables terminated on a patch panel and jack using Cat6 RJ 45 jacks, provide and install wiremold 700 series respose cables, install 2 new Meraki WAP's, test newly installed cables and provide sof conjunction with the Roosevelt Prop 39 Charter Facility Equity Project, more specifical the Scope of Services in Exhibit "A", incorporated herein by reference as though fully s commencing August 25, 2016 and concluding no later than September 23, 2016, in an exceed \$660.00.   1. 16-1793 Small Construction Contract Under \$45,000 Awarded Pursuant to CUPCCA No. 16123 – AEKO Consulting – Roosevelt Prop 39 Charter Facility Equity Project Joe.Dominguez@ousd.ord

Approval by the Board of Education of a Small Construction Work Contract under \$45,000, Awarded Pursuant to CUPCCAA, Contract No. 16123, by and between the District and AEKO Consulting, Oakland, CA, for the latter to install two (2) new Cat6 PVC with cables terminated on a new Cat6 patch panel and jack using Cat6 RJ 45 jacks, provide and install wiremold 700 series raceway to hide expose cables, install 2 new Meraki WAP's, test newly installed cables and provide soft copies, in conjunction with the Roosevelt Prop 39 Charter Facility Equity Project, more specifically delineated in the Scope of Services in Exhibit "A", incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, commencing August 25, 2016 and concluding no later than September 23, 2016, in an amount not to exceed \$660.00.